HTV Hannover

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Bonner StralRe 12, 30173 Hannover
G 0511 88 76 14 htv-buero@htv-hannover.de

Hallenadresse
Bonner StralRe 12, 30173 Hannover
G 0511 88 76 14 htv-buero@htv-hannover.de

Sportwart/in
Engel, Moritz
T 051154350999

Jugendwart/in

Scharrenweber, Mika Yarin
T 0157 88319552 mika.scharrenweber@web.de
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Karin Lampe; T 0511 31 55 57
karinlampe@gmx.net

. Name, Vorname
Dr. Meissner, Petra
Klinke, Susanne
Lampe, Karin
Bettels, Annette
Kieschke-Sunkel, Ingrid
Taeter, Claudia
Funk, Kathrin
Lowes, Claudia
Frohlich, Michaela

10 Prof. Dr. Lesinski-Schiedat,

Anke
11 Sinn, Annette
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Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
25600123 D57/D60
26700149
26100003 D96/D55
26800821
25400420
26701404
27050360
26400056
26400182
26650313

26050624

LK
LK6,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK10,0
LK13,0
LK17,0
LK17,0

LK23,0
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